Amend HB 957 on third reading as follows:

- (1) On page 1, strike lines 16 through 19.
- (2) On page 1, line 20, strike " $\underline{(c)}$ " and substitute " $\underline{(b)}$ ".
- (2) On page 1, line 23, strike " $\underline{(d)}$ " and substitute " $\underline{(c)}$ ".
- (3) On page 2, line 4, strike "(e)" and substitute "(d)".